L 21000243701

(Pa	questor's Name)	
(Re	questors (varie)	
- (1)		
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
_		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Ви	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(= -	,	,
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
(00	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filina Officer:	
	g	
		İ

Office Use Only



000365007750

04/28/21--01017--007 **130.00

2621 A - 28 - 1019; **59**

COVER LETTER

	Sew Filing Section Division of Corporations			:>>
SUBJEC"	Sylvania Sounds LLC			•
SUBJEC		me of Limited Liab	ility Company	 න
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and	fee(s) are submitte	ed for filing.	Ş
Please reti	urn all correspondence concerni	ng this matter to the	e following:	
	Carl Williams			
		Name	of Person	
	Sylvania Sounds LLC			
		Firm/C	Company	
	1312 L. Engle St			
		Ad	dress	
	Jacksonville, FL 32209			
	carl102352@gmail.com	City/State	and Zip Code	
	· 	be used for future	annual report notificati	ion)
For further	information concerning this matt	er, please call:		
	Carl Williams	904 at (418-1036	
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	is a check for the following amor	unt:		
□\$125.00	Filing Fee (\$130.00 Filing Certificate of S	Status Cert	55.00 Filing Fee & ified Copy onal copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327	S	Street Address New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Stre	issee

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:			7/2. 2000
Sylvania Sounds LLC (Must conat	: in the words "Limited I	Liability Company	: "L.L.C" or "LLC.")	759
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad				
<u>Principa</u>	Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1312 L. Engle St Jacksonville, FL 3220)9		12 L. Engle St ksonville, FL 32209	
ARTICLE III - Registered Ages (The Limited Liability Company) another business entity with an ac	cannot serve as its own	Registered Agent	e nt's Signature: . You must designate an individual	or
The name and the Florida street a	ddress of the registered	agent are:		
	Carl Williams		·	
		Name		
	1312 L. Engle St			
	Florida street address	s (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	
	Jacksonville	FI.	32209	
	City	State	Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Auth		
"MGR" = Manag	ger	
<u>AMBR</u>		Carl Williams
		1312 L. Engle St Jacksonville, FL 32209
		Jacksonvine, PL 52209
		
(Use attachment i	if necessary)	
「an effective date is liste e date of filing.)	in this block does not i	of filing:
RTICLE VI: Other provi	•	
REOUIRED SIG	SNATURE:	
_	10,00	The state of the s
72	TRU [NACE	34
j	his document is execu- am aware that any falso	ember or an authorized representative of a member, ted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, e information submitted in a document to the Department of State e felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Carl Williams	
	Carr 6 mains	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)